Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women
	
      B.Sc(H) Food Technology                                     I semesterwef 20-07-2019
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	
	FFT,TH
VN
N- lab
	FFT,TH
VN
N- lab
	GE I

	
L
U
N
C
H

B
R
E
A
K
	ENG TH
	ENG TH
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	PFS TH
       SCH
N- lab
	PFS TH
       SCH
N- lab
	GE I

	
	GE I Lab

	Wednesday
	PFS
------------------
	PRACTICAL
-----------------
	GRP 1
------------------
	FT-1
-------------
	
	FFT,TH
VN
LT-03
	FFT,TH
VN
LT-03
	
	

	Thursday
	

	GE I

	PFS TH
       SCH
N- lab
	PFS TH
       SCH
N- lab
	
	PFS
------------------
	PRACTICAL
-----------------
	GRP 2
------------------
	FT-1
-------------

	Friday
	GE I

	ENG TH
	ENG TH
	FFT Pract
FFT Pract

	
	N- LAB
N-LAB
	Grp 1
Grp 2
	PD
VN

	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



FFT---Fundamentals of Food Technology;              PFS---Principles of Food Science;
		SCH: Ms. Saumya Chaturvedi;      VN: Ms. Vandana





	B.Sc(H) Food Technology                                 III semester                                  wef 20-07-2019
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	GE III*
	GE III

	TDSF TH
    PJ
    LT 03
	TFV TH
TWN
LT 03
	
L
U
N
C
H

B
R
E
A
K
	FN PRACT
----------------ED PRACT
	GRP 1
-------------GRP 2
	PD
TWN
	N- lab
A-2

	Tuesday
	GE III

	ED  TH
TWN
LT 03
	F N  TH
PD
LT 03
	TFV TH
RS
LT 03
	
	 TDS PR
------------------TFV PR
	Grp 1
Grp 2
	PJ
------------------VN
	A-2
NUTR LAB

	Wednesday
	GE III

	  TDSF TH
         PJ
LT 03
	TDSF TH
    PJ
LT 03
	F N  TH
PD
LT 03
	
	FN PRACT
----------------ED PRACT
	GRP 2
-------------GRP 1
	PD
      TWN
	N- lab
A-2

	Thursday
	F N  TH
PD
LT 03
	ED  TH
       TWN
      LT 03
	TFV TH
RS
LT 03
	TDS PR
------------------TFV PR
	
	GRP 2
-------------GRP 1
	PJ
VN
	A-1
N- LAB
	

	Friday
	       TFV TH
TWN
       LT 03
	TDSF TH
PJ
LT 03
	F N  TH
PD
LT 03
	GE III


	
	GE III Lab


	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



 TFV—Technology of Fruits, Vegetables& PC;       FN---Foods & Nutrition;     TDSF—Technology of Dairy & Sea Foods; 
            ED —Entrepreneurship Development (SEC);  FMFS—Food micro & food safety  (GE)

RS: Dr Ranjana Singh  ;         VN: Ms. Vandana;             PD:  Ms Para Dholakia;	 PJ: Ms. Prabhjot Kaur;		TWN: Mr Twinkle Kr. Sachchan





		B.Sc(H) Food Technology                                 V semester                                   w.e.f.  20-07-2019
	Time
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30
	4:30-5:30

	Day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Monday
	


	FQM TH
PJ


	F C TH
RS
	FE PRACT
FQM Pract

	

L
U
N
C
H



B
R
E
A
K
	A- 2 LAB
--------------
A -1 LAB
	GRP 1
Grp 2
	SCH
FT-AP 1
	

	Tuesday
	FS  TH
FT-AP1


	FS  TH
FT-AP1


	F C TH
RS
	   FQM TH
  PJ

	
	FE TH
SCH
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	FE TH
SCH

	FE TH
SCH
	  FC  TH
     RS

	F C  Pract
------------------
F S  Pract
	
	RS
DJ
	A-2 lab
-------------------
M-LAB
	GRP 1
Grp 2
	

	Thursday
	FS TH
PT




	FE TH
         SCH


	
FQM TH
[bookmark: _GoBack]PJ
	F C  Pract
F S Pract
	
	Grp 2
Grp 1
	RS
TWN
	A-2 LAB
M-LAB
	

	Friday
	FQM TH
PJ
	
FS TH
PT


	FC TH
RS

	FE PRACT
FQM Pract
	
	GRP 2
Grp 1
	SCH
FT AP1
	A 2 LAB
A 1
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



   FQM—Food Quality Management;   FC-I—Food Chemistry-I;   FS—Food Safety;   FE—Food Engineering
    M-LAB---Microbio lab;    N-LAB---Nutrition lab

	DJ: Dr. Deepa Joshi;  PJ: Ms. Prabhjot Kaur;     RS: Dr. Ranjana Singh;           SCH: Ms. Saumya Chaturvedi  PT: Dr. Pratibha Tiwari
All theory classes of V sem would be held in micro lab, food tech dept



No change in timetable without the permission of Principal					Dr Punita Saxena  (convenor)
